Tradco 10846E85 Oslo Lever on Oval Backplate - AB
Scan to view online and for additional product information , or call us on 1800 555 600.
Print Date: 29/4/24 1
Tradco 10846E85 Oslo Lever
on Oval Backplate - AB
SKU THA-10846E85
MPN10846E85
DESCRIPTION
Tradco 10846E85 Oslo Lever on Oval Backplate - AB
The Oslo lever is both fire-rated and DDA compliant, making it the perfect option for any commercial project. Available in Tradco's full range of
finishes complementing our other products and accessories.
Features
Compliant with Australian Standards As 1428.1-2009 Design for Access & Mobility
Fire-tested to 2 hours on FIRECORE doors
Face Fix
85mm CTC Euro
Antique Brass
Available in 10 finishes
Long plate furniture can be punched to suit commercial locks
Suits internal or external application
Timber screws, tie bolts and fitting instructions supplied
Height 230mm x Width 40mm x Projection 54mm
SPECIFICATION
MPN 10846E85
Brand TradCo
Product Width 40mm
Product Height 240mm
Product Thickness 7mm
Projection or Length 54mm
Product Finish or Colour Antique Brass (AB)
Product Material Brass
Includes Fixing Screws Yes
AS1428.1 Compliant Yes
Fire Tested Yes
Suitable for Door Type Timber Doors
Square / Round Face Round
Cylinder Cut Out Profile Euro
Spindle Size 7.6mm
Architectural Hardware & Security Solutions
Tradco 10846E85 Oslo Lever on Oval Backplate - AB
Scan to view online and for additional product information , or call us on 1800 555 600.
Print Date: 29/4/24 2
Fixing Visible Fixed
Finger Clearance 39mm
Product Warranty 10 Years